PACIFIC POWER s e e 20

A DIVISION OF PACIFICORP

January 28, 2015

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING
AND OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Public Utility Commission of Oregon

3930 Fairview Industrial Dr. S.E.

Salem, OR 97302-1166

Attn:  Filing Center

RE: Docket LC 62—PacifiCorp’s Signatory Pages

PacifiCorp d/b/a Pacific Power encloses for filing an original and two copies of its Signatory
Pages to Protective Order No. 14-416.

If you have questions about this filing, please contact Natasha Siores, Director, Regulatory
Affairs & Revenue Requirement, at (503) 813-6583.

Sincerely,

% gy/ff &D/ﬁ/gé}/m

R. Bryce Dalley
Vice President, Regulation

Enclosure

cc: Service List—LC 62



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I served a true and correct copy of PacifiCorp’s Signatory Pages to Protective Order 14-416
on the parties listed below via electronic mail and/or Overnight Delivery in compliance with OAR 860-

001-0180.

Diane Broad (W)(C)

Oregon Department of Energy
625 Marion St. NE

Salem, OR 97301
Diane.broad@state.or.us

Renee M France (W)(C)
Oregon Department of Justice
1162 Court St NE

Salem, OR 97301-4096
Renee.m.france@doi.state.or.us

Paul Garrahan (W)(C)
Oregon Department of Justice
1162 Court St NE

Salem, OR 97301-4096
paul.garrahan@doi.state.or.us

Robert Jenks (W)(C)

Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway — Ste 400
Portland, OR 97205
bob@oregoncub.org

Wendy Gerlitz (W)(C)
NW Energy Coalition
1205 SE Flavel
Portland, OR 97202
wendy@nwenergy.org

Patrick G. Hager (W)(C)

Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon Street 1WTC0702
Portland, OR 97204

pee.opue filings@pegn.com:

Patrick hager@pen.com

Colin McConnaha (W)(C)
Department of Environmental Quality
811 SW Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97204

Melinda J. Davison (W)(C)
Davison Van Cleve

333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204
mid@dvclaw.com

Oregon Docket LC 62

Philip H. Carver (W)

Oregon Department of Energy
625 Marion St. NE Ste 1
Salem, OR 97301
phil.carver@state.or.us

OPUC Dockets (W)

Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway — Ste 400
Portland, OR 97205
dockets@oregoncub.org

G. Catriona McCracken (W)(C)
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway — Ste 400
Portland, OR 97205
catriona@oregoncub.org

Fred Heutte (W)(C)
NW Energy Coalition
1205 SE Flavel
Portland, OR 97202
fred@nwenergy.org

V. Denise Saunders (W)

Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon Street IWTC1301
Portland, OR 97204
Denise.Saunders@pgn.com

Franco Albi (W)(C)

Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon Street IWTC0702
Portland, OR 97204
Franco.albi@pgn.com

Bradley Mullins (W)(C)
Mountain West Analytics
333 SW Taylor Ste 400
Portland, OR 97204
brmullins@mwanalytics.com

Dustin T. Till (W)(C)

Pacific Power

825 NE Multnomah St, Suite 1800
Portland, OR 97232

Dustin. Till@pacificorp.com




Jesse E. Cowell (W) (C)
Davison Van Cleve

333 SW Taylor St, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204

jec@dvclaw.com

John Crider (W)(C)

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
PO Box 1088

Salem, OR 97308
John.crider@state.or.us

RNP Dockets (W)
Renewable Northwest

421 SW 6™ Avenue, #1125
Portland, OR 97204-1629

dockets(@rnp.org

Ralph Cavanagh (W)

Natural Resources Defense Council
111 Sutter St, FI 20

San Francisco, CA 94104
rcavanagh(@nrde.org

Andrea Issod (W)(C)

Sierra Club Environmental Law
85 Second Street, 2™ Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105
Andrea.issod@sierraclub.org

Michael O’Brien (W)(C)
Renewable Northwest Project
421 SW 6™ Avenue, #1125
Portland, OR 97204-1629
michael@renewablenw.org

Dated this 28" of January, 2015

Michael T. Weirich (W)(C)
Department of Justice

1162 Court St NE

Salem, OR 97301

Michael. weirich@state. or.us

Megan Decker (W)(C)
Renewable Northwest

421 SW 6™ Avenue, #1125
Portland, OR 97204-1629
megan@renewablenw.org

Travis Ritchie (W)(C)

Sierra Club Environmental Law
85 Second Street, 2™ Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105
Travis.ritchie@sierractub.org

Angus Duncan (C)(W)

Natural Resources Defense Council
2373 NW Johnson Street

Portland, OR 97210
angusduncan@b-e-frorg

Gloria Smith (W)(C)

Sierra Club Environmental Law
85 Second Street, 2™ Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105
gloria.smith@sierraclub.org

‘1/ '/,L‘v,ﬁ,/,;_,/lf‘ P

Am}; Eissler
Coordinator, Regulatory Operations



ORDERNO. & &

SIGNATORY PAGE
DOCKET NO. LC 62

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Confidential Information in these
proceedings.

§

Q’Xm‘ﬂ Card) (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
general protéctive order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not
adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings.

G -
Signature: Wﬁmw%

Printed Name: Qﬁt}%ﬂ A VIRAY \\%

Date: !\E zé)?zm{'

i i

IL. Persons Qualified under Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d):

(Party) identifies the following person(s)
automatically qualified under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).

PRINTED NAME DATE

APPENDIX B
PAGE 1 0OF 2




ORDERNO. 14 & 14

SIGNATORY PAGE
DOCKET NO. LC 62

III.  Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and
will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

r’fy . ; 777 i i
By: Signature: V%M’ ’Z/ﬂ@» Date: |~ 2L %5/5

Printed Name:  lienwe {7/, (1 oo\

B

Address: BZ9 NE MMaw e Swle £OG
Employer: Prads (onp

A f 4 R ;& < s o I i
Job Title: @grf.mwxwwa shretive Service (oovdbinatpo

[] Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.

By: Signature: __ Date:
Printed Name: '
Address:

Employer:
Job Title:
[ ] Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.

By: Signature: ' Date:

Printed Name:
Address:
Employer:
Job Title:

[ ] Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.

By: Signature: Date:

Printed Name:
Address:
Employer:
Job Title:

[] Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.
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